
 JDSF  Dancesport Granprix in Shizuoka Granprix Standard
The Result of Standard Semi-Final

 2017/7/23

Result

PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu. PCS Redu.
24.79 0.00 25.50 0.00 25.40 0.00 25.46 0.00 25.21 0.00

23.46 0.00 23.41 0.00 22.86 0.00 22.60 0.00 22.64 0.00

27.50 0.00 27.26 0.00 27.96 0.00 28.16 0.00 28.59 0.00

23.19 0.00 24.14 0.00 23.49 0.00 24.23 0.00 23.24 0.00

24.30 0.00 25.31 0.00 22.89 0.00 24.39 0.00 25.14 0.00

29.40 0.00 28.90 0.00 29.37 0.00 29.16 0.00 29.66 0.00

28.43 0.00 28.46 0.00 28.74 0.00 28.10 0.00 28.74 0.00

26.29 0.00 26.00 0.00 25.70 0.00 25.93 0.00 25.54 0.00

23.60 0.00 23.64 0.00 23.56 0.00 23.59 0.00 22.89 0.00

23.36 0.00 24.44 0.00 23.67 0.00 24.14 0.00 24.33 0.00

25.50 0.00 25.70 0.00 26.06 0.00 27.10 0.00 26.26 0.00

24.60 0.00 23.80 0.00 23.53 0.00 23.90 0.00 22.49 0.00

23.24 0.00 24.29 0.00 22.56 0.00 24.01 0.00 23.86 0.00

Adjudicators
A 山口　剛
B 黒田 成則

C 鵜崎 清貴

D 渡辺　和昭
E 所　裕子
F 鈴木　浜江
G 森住　一生
H 打越　早苗
I 伊藤　金四郎
J 富田　雄策
K 岩崎　高之
L 鈴木　智隆

渡辺　裕美(Referee)

Manager of the Scoring System
佐倉　文彦

Slow Foxtrot Quickstep
Place UPGroup Group Group Group

Vieneese

126.36
25.21

TotalGroup

103  寒河江　貴大
熊木　美和

No. Competitor name
Waltz Tango

6 UP
24.79 25.50 25.40 25.46

114.97 13 -
23.46 23.41 22.86

162  大西　大晶
大西　咲菜 28.59

108  熊谷　光晃
粕尾　明日香 22.60 22.64

139.46 3 UP
27.50 27.26 27.96 28.16

118.29 10 -
23.19 24.14 23.49

172  金井　大輝
甘利　このみ 25.14

171  佐藤　祐馬
久保田　理沙 24.23 23.24

122.03 7 -
24.30 25.31 22.89 24.39

146.49 1 UP
29.40 28.90 29.37

198  藤井　創太
吉川　あみ 28.74

191  小嶋　みなと
盛田　めぐみ 29.16 29.66

142.47 2 UP
28.43 28.46 28.74 28.10

129.46 5 UP
26.29 26.00 25.70

229  石垣　和宏
三喜　穂菜美 22.89

210  渡辺　安登
石垣　真衣 25.93 25.54

117.27 12 -
23.60 23.64 23.56 23.59

119.94 8 -
23.36 24.44 23.67

263  山田　恭平
秋山　彩織 26.26

250  加地　渉
今橋　紗希 24.14 24.33

130.61 4 UP
25.50 25.70 26.06 27.10

118.31 9 -
24.60 23.80 23.53

297  孫　祖博
西村　早織 23.86

270  棚橋　健
盛田　舞香 23.90 22.49

117.96 11 -
23.24 24.29 22.56 24.01
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